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 14 24380 AIRA  1District 337 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 24382 AKUNE  2District 337 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 24394 FUKIAGE  2District 337 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 24396 GINOWAN HAGOROMO  8District 337 D  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 26 24403 ISHIKAWA  18District 337 D  10  20  44 0  0  0 14  6  0  0

 40 24406 IZUMI  5District 337 D  1  1  45 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 41 24408 KAGOSHIMA  4District 337 D  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 24409 KAGOSHIMA CHUO  6District 337 D  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 35 24411 KAGOSHIMA NANSHU  13District 337 D  3  3  48 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 24412 KAGOSHIMA SATSUMA  19District 337 D  4  4  46 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 30 24414 KAWANABE  0District 337 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 24415 KANOYA  1District 337 D  1  2  44 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 35 24416 KASEDA  2District 337 D  2  2  37 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 9 24420 KIRISHIMA  0District 337 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24424 KOKUBU HAYATO  1District 337 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 24432 KUSHIKINO  6District 337 D  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 24437 MAKURAZAKI  2District 337 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24444 MIYAKO  8District 337 D  8  8  36 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 15 24447 MIYANOJO  4District 337 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 24452 NAGO  2District 337 D  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24453 SHURI CASTLE  6District 337 D  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 41 24456 AMAMIOSHIMA  9District 337 D  4  4  50 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 31 24466 OKINOERABU L C  5District 337 D  6  6  36 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 21 24467 ISA  1District 337 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 24468 OKINAWA  28District 337 D  21  29  75 0  0  0 23  6  0  0

 24 24478 SETOUCHI  5District 337 D  5  5  29 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 28 24480 SENDAI  5District 337 D  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 24482 SHIBUSHI  2District 337 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 31 24488 KAGOSHIMA TANIYAMA  10District 337 D  10  10  41 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 23 24492 TOKUNOSHIMA  0District 337 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 24494 TANEGASHIMA L C  4District 337 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 24502 YAEYAMA  15District 337 D  9  9  52 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 62 29664 KAGOSHIMA SHIROYAMA  11District 337 D  5  8  73 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 25 32130 IBUSUKI  11District 337 D  7  8  36 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 11 32132 TOGO-SATSUMA L C  2District 337 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 32656 URASOE  13District 337 D  7  11  50 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 6 36028 ICHIKIGO  2District 337 D  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 36788 KADENA YOMITAN L C  1District 337 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 38535 KAGOSHIMA DAI ICHI  5District 337 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 41948 YORON  0District 337 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 43689 URASOE TEDAKO  4District 337 D  4  4  58 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 43696 NAGASHIMA  8District 337 D  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 46995 KIKAI  0District 337 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 48993 KAGOSHIMA REIMEI  5District 337 D  5  5  26 1  0  0 5  0  0  1

 31 49809 SATSUMASENDAI MIRAI  12District 337 D  8  11  43 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 16 50991 KANOYA DAIICHI  2District 337 D  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 55882 KAGOSHIMA LIBERTY  2District 337 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 57950 SENDAI DAIICHI  5District 337 D  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 59061 ONNA  7District 337 D  3  6  28 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 19 59781 HIOKI CHUO  2District 337 D  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 62830 TAKARABE  3District 337 D  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 64542 CHATAN  12District 337 D  6  11  27 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 0 64779 KAGOSHIMA KORYO  0District 337 D  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 67061 KIRISHIMA SENIOR  3District 337 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 84881 KAGOSHIMA MEIRIN  3District 337 D  3  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 0 96395 SENDAI NADESHIKO  21District 337 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 108578 KAGOSHIMA ISHIN  1District 337 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 119602 Itomanhakugin  9District 337 D  4  9  29 0  0  0 4  5  0  0

 7 136155 Amami Naze  9District 337 D  4  8  16 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 14 138001 Okinawa Peace  13District 337 D  6  8  27 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 43 141614 Kirishima Mirai  14District 337 D  9  9  57 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 19 143140 Shimajiri Kasuri  9District 337 D  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 149840 Naha  8District 337 D  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 152924 Okinawa Kakyo  9District 337 D  10  10  20 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 12 153548 Kagoshima Youth  2District 337 D  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 157278 Okinawa Yui  8District 337 D  7  7  29 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 157443 Okinawa Peace Medical  13District 337 D  4  4  26 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 10 182124 Amamioshima Ao Virtual  16District 337 D  7  7  26 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,610  2,049 439
 68

 211  260  1  0  0206 54  0  1
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